

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13178/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25-04-2018 in WP No. 3573/2018 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay)

SHALINI NILKANTH RASKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANDIP JANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

with

Diary No. 29450 of 2018

Date : 07-09-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ninad Laud, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Mohan, AOR
Mr. Anjuman Tripathy, Adv.
Mr. Ivo D'Costa, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Pratap Swain, Adv.
Mr. Gajendra Singh Negi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.
Ms. Gwen Karthika, Adv.
Ms. Deeplaxmi Matwankar, Adv.
Dr. Ravindra Chingale, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR

Mr. Makarand D. Adkar, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Jha, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R
List on 10.09.2018.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER